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Report supplied by auction

500700LBS. 64.0076.00; 700950 LBS,
60.0065.00.

BULLS: 200400 LBS. 80.0091.00;
400600LBS. 72.0087.00; 600800LBS.
62.0073.00; 1 915 LB. AT 65.00.

LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE TO PRIME
80110 LBS. 66.0074.00; 6080 LBS.
69.0085.00; 4060 LBS. 94.00117.00;
GOOD WOOLED 60-90 LBS.
62.0067.00.

COWS; UTILITY 50,00-56.00; HIGH
DRESSING UP TO 58.25; CANNERS
48.00- SHELLY 48.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1400LBS. 68.00; YG#2
1300-2000 LBS. 58.00-66.00.

FED STEERS; CHOICE #3 1250-1500
LBS. 65.00-70.00; LOW CHOICE
1000-1300 LBS. 69.00-73.00; SELECT
65.00-

FED HEIFERS: 1 CHOICE 1120 LBS.
74.25; SELECT TO LOW CHOICE
64.00- HOLSTEINS 56.00-61.50.

VEAL CALVES; CHOICE TO PRIME
180-330 LBS. 116.00-124.00; GOOD
135-180 LBS. 86.00-98.00; CULLS
85-120 LBS. 78.00-86.00; 50-80 LBS.
68.00- WEAK ANDROUGH 68.00
DOWN.

SHEEP: 18.0029.00; YEARLINGS UP
TO 38.00.

GOATS: LARGE UP TO 91.00;
MEDIUM 36.00-60.00; KIDS
30.0036.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
FEW 20 LBS. UP TO 27.00; 3040 LBS.
UPTO42.00;5070L85. 45.0056.00; BY
THE POUND, 100140LBS. 50.0057.00;
150-190 LBS. 44.0049.00.

STOCK BOARS: 200-275 LBS.
39.0044.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, Mar. 12, 1990

FARM CALVES. HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 90-125LBS. 125.00-150.00;#2 80-110
LBS. 90.00-125.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90-120 LBS.
120.00- BEEF X BULLS: UP TO
138.00; HEIFERS UP TO 137.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: #1 AND 3 215-260
LBS. 52.00-53.00; 260-280 LBS.
47.00- 280-320 LBS. 45.00-46.00;
200-215 LBS. 44.00-45.00.

SOWS: #1 AND 3 300-500 LBS.
44.00- 500700 LBS. 49.0051.50.

BOARS: 37.0041.25.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS:
475 HD. SLAUGHTER STEERS: 110HD.
TREND: 1.00 HIGHER. CHOICE 2-3
9501075 LBS. 73.0077.50, CHOICE 2-3
1075-1375 LBS. 74.0078.50, CHOICE
2-3 OVER 1375 LBS. 74.00-77.00,
CHOICE 4 ALL WEIGHTS 71.0074.00,
SELECT & CHOICE 1-2 9501100 LBS.
69.0074.00, SELECT & CHOICE 1-2
11001375LBS. 70.0075.00, SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 OVER 1375 LBS.
67.0070.50. HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3
1050-1450 LBS. 64.0069.00, SELECT
1-2 1050-1450 LBS. 59.00-63.00.
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 79 HD.
TREND: 1.00 HIGHER. CHOICE 2-3

STOCK CATTLE, STEERS: 200-400
LBS. 84.00-100.00, 400-600 LBS.
77.00-91.00; 700-900 LBS. 65.00-75.00;
900-1050 LBS. 69.00-78.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 72.00-85.00;

FARMING FOR THE FUTURE with

Model AWIIBQ—44BO c/w transporterA
pulling corn planter on one pass.

Qulck-adjustA
arm and roller

Most of myfaint ison rolling groundthat ishighly
credible. I was losing too much soil. This made it
necessary for me to look at alternative tillage
practices.

I found the Aer-Way to be an excellent tool for
tilling the soil and relieving compaction while main-
taining maximum residue cover for protection from
wind and rain.

The Aer-Way works great with my legume cover
crop system. The tool can be adjusted to till the soil
without destroying the established growth that pro-
vides protection for wintering, while itopens thesoil
to allow the water to soak in.

On corn, I use the roller working angle at either
7'/i or 10.On my com ground, I Aer-Way in the fall
topartially incorporate the stalks. This helps to hold
the soil and water on my hillsides and speeds up the
rot-down of the residue. The Aer-Way only uses

850-1000 LBS. 69.00-75.00,CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 73.00-76.50, CHOICE 4
ALL WEIGHTS 68.00-72.00, SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 850-1000 LBS. 69.00-72.75,
SELECT & CHOICE 1-21000-1250LBS.
69.00- HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3
1000-1350LBS. 60.00-66.00, SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 1000-1350 LBS.
55.00- SLAUGHTER BULLS: 18
HD. TREND; 2.00 HIGHER. YIELD
GRADE 1 ALL WEIGHTS 64.00-70.00,
FEW TO 80.00, YIELD GRADE 2 ALL
WEIGHTS 58.00-63.00. BULLOCKS: 3
HD. CHOICE 1-3 1150-1375 LBS.
67.00- COWS: 265 HD. TREND:
1.00HIGHER. BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 51.00-58.50,CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 48.00-55.50, CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 47.00 & DOWN.

STOCKER & FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS; 114 HD. TREND: STEADY-
GOOD DEMAND. BEEF TYPES:
200-400 LBS. STEERS 90.00-105.00,
BULLS 90.00-104.00, HEIFERS
78.00- 400-600 LBS. STEERS
80.00- BULLS 70.00-84.00, HEIF-
ERS 70.00-82.00; 600-800LBS. STEERS
70.00- BULLS 64.00-70.00, HEIF-
ERS 67.00-74.00; 800-975 LBS. STEERS
66.00- BULLS 58.00-63.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.00-66.00. HOLSTEINS & DAIRY
CROSS: 200-400 LBS. STEERS
75.00- BULLS 74.00-80.00, HEIF-
ERS 85.00-101.00;400-600LBS. STEERS
65.00- BULLS 60.00-72.00, HEIF-
ERS 65.00-79.00; 600-800LBS. STEERS
60.00- BULLS 55.00-61.00, HEIF-
ERS 55.00-64.00; 800-975LBS. STEERS
57.00- BULLS 52.00-60.00, HEIF-
ERS 55.00-60.00.

CALVES: 461 HD. VEAL CALVES:
TREND; 2.00HIGHER. CHOICE 150-300

Aer j Way

"The Aer-Way is
playing an

between five to six horsepower perfoot of working
width, so on my land I can use a smaller tractor. In
the spring time, I hitch the planter directly to the
back of my Aer-Way. This enables me to work and
plant the field in one pass.

Due to the additional amounts of protective sur-
face residue, 1 had to add a set of trash whippers to
my existing com planter. This ullage practice is

helping me keep the soils in good shape for future
use.

I Addres;

I Town_

I StateAlfalfa/Pasture. I set the roller working angle to
either oor 2'A . Each season I use the Aer-Way on
my hay and pastureland to alleviate the compaction
caused from all the fertilizing and harvesting traffic.
The Aer-Way ground allows the moisture and fertil-
izer to soak into the soil for better absorption by the
rooits. This allows me to maximize my fertilizer
dollar.

| Telephone No. (

LBS. 105.00-125.00,GOOD 150-300LBS.
85.00- GOOD 100-150 LBS.
80.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
75.00- STANDARD 80-100 LBS,
70.00- STANDARD 80 LBS. &

DOWN 69.00 & DOWN. CALVES
RETURNING TO THE FARM: TREND:
STEADY-10.00 HIGHER. HOLSTEIN
BULLS OVER 100LBS. UP TO 150.00,
UNDER 100LBS. UP TO 145.00; HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS OVER 100LBS. UP TO
185.00,UNDER 100LBS. UP TO 140.00;

BEEF TYPE BULLS UNDER 90LBS. UP
TO 160.00,BEEF TYPE HEIFERS OVER
90 LBS. UP TO 140.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS; 34 HD. LAMBS:
TREND: STEADY. CHOICE 80-100LBS.
55.00- MEDIUM & GOOD ALL
WEIGHTS 50.00-57.50. SHEEP: EWES,
LEAN 24.00-30.00; EWES, FAT
20.00- BUCKS 19.00-27.50.

GOATS: 49 HD. SMALL 19.00-40.00,
MEDIUM 35.00-54.00, LARGE
55.00-

HOGS. SOWS & BOARS: 187 HD.
HOGS: BARROWS & GILTS- TREND:
2.00 HIGHER. 210-250LBS. 49.00-52.00,
250-260LBS. 50.00-52.00,260-270 LBS.
46.00- 270-300 LBS. 42.50-45.75.
LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
39.00- 180-210 LBS. 42.00-46.00.
SOWS: TREND: 1.00 HIGHER. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 43.00-47.00,
GOOD SOWS OVER 400 LBS.
45.00- CULL SOWS ALL
WEIGHTS 40.00 & DOWN. BOARS;
TREND: 1.00 HIGHER 180-210 LBS.
36.00- 210-260 LBS. 38.00-41.00;
260-300 LBS. 35.00-38.50; 300 LBS. &

OVER 37.00-41.00.

John VanDorp—
Woodstock, Ontario
Dairy and hog operation

important role in
11-huildingprogram,

>aving me fuel and
at the same time."

r AtULM£*y 1
| x O YES, please send|
| me free information about your; a

| □ Flexible chain harrow .

I □ Aeration tillage implement *

I Name I
I |

Valley Livestock
Athens, Pa.

Monday, March 12, 1990

| Please return to a

| HOLLAND EQUIPMENT. AGRI-QUIP CORP. a
■ 374 Boardman-Poland Rd., Boatdmati, OH 44512

_1 Or Call; 1-MO-22M032 ■
I Dealers and Distributors ConvenientlyLocated |
| Call or Wnte Today!

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 17,1990417
FEEDER PIGS: (BY THE HEAD)

20-30 LBS. 29.00-37.00; 30-40 LBS.
36.00-45.00; 40-50 LBS. 45.00-52.00.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00 PM
& EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00 PM.
HAY & STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY & THURSDAY AT 11:30 AM.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE:
FRIDAY, APR. 6 AT 7:15 PM. SPECIAL
FEEDERPIG SALE: SATURDAY,MAR.
24 AT 1:00 PM.

St. Louis Cattle,
Hogs

March 15, 1990
CATTLE AND CALVES: 650 ( 25

SLTR, 625 FDRS)
SUPPLY CONSISTS OF FEEDER

CATTLE AND COWS FOR REGULAR
THURSDAY AUCTION.

NOT ENOUGH SLAUGHTER
CATTLE TO TEST.

SLAUGHTER CLASSES: COWS:
CUTT. UTIL, COMM BULK SALES HI-
DRESS % LO-DRESS % BREAKING 2-4
NO TEST

BONING 1-2
LOW TO AVG. CUTTER
RECEIPTS THIS WEEK 1,800; WEEK

AGO 1,600: YEAR AGO 2,700
FOR THE WEEK, SLAUGHTER

STEERS FULLY 1.00 HIGHER,
EXCEPT HOLSTEIN STEERS 1.00-2.00
HIGHER, SLAUGHTER HEIFERS FUL-
LY 1.00 HIGHER. COWS FULLY
2.00-3.00 HIGHER. BULLS FIRM TO
1.00 HIGHER. SLAUGHTER SUPPLY
MAINLY CHOICE SLAUGHTER
STEERS AND HEIFERS, AROUND 15%
COWS.

Report supplied by auction
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TO

100.00.
VEAL CALVES NO MARKET TEST.
VEALER BULL CALVES TO 150.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 76.00-85.00.
GRASSERS & FEEDERS 56.00-69.00.
LAMBS 41.00-60.00, SPRING LAMBS

112.50-137.50.
SHEEP 19.00-23.00.
HOGS 200 TO 250 LBS. 40.50-46.00.
SOWS 33.00-36.00.
BOARS 29.00-39.00.
PIGS 8.00-20.00.
HEIFERS 57.50-61.50.
STEERS 59.00-63.00.

STORAGE
TRAILERS

For Rent
★ Delivered To Your Location
★ Safe And Inexpensive

Storage

KEENS
SERVICES INC.

717-626-5420
850 Keens Road, Litltz, pa 17543

DAIRYMEN, RANCHERS
& CASH CROPPERS...
IT’S TIME TO ORDER

YOUR ASLIWay

A NEW AER-WAY THIS SPRING
CAN BE YOUR TICKET TO
INCREASED PROFITS THIS FALL
AER-WAYING HELPS TO WARM
THE SOIL AND MAKE BETTER USE
OF FERTILIZER AND WATER,
PARTICULARLY IN NO-TILL AND
PASTURE MAINTENANCE
SITUATIONS.
ORDER NOW FOR GUARANTEED

SPRING DELIVERY!
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SEED BED
PREPARATION

A MODEL DESCRIPTION WIDTH
, AW-CHO7-3 7' chain harrow..■ AW-CHO9-3 9' chain harrow.

aAWCH1 1-3 IV chain harrow.—r AW-CHI3-3 13' chain harrow
( AW-CHIS-3 15' chain harrow
i. AW-CHI7-3 17’ chain harrow
■ AW-CHI9-3 19’chain harrow
I Mada Irom 5/8 dlamalar high carbon atael

LI taath both aldaa
_ —3" taath anglad at 45* ona aid#
M- 3” taath anglad at 16* oppoaltaaldt

bark sprayingis ourmmm
WHITEWASH OVER 1,000
BARRS A TEAR USING

AVWrAWPAAP VtOlf OfUI'IV '

alffAwimwt I'AiUi WDlifi

• DRIBS WHITE • NO WET
FLOORS • IS COMPATIBLE WITH
DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRATS

• DOBS NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS &

PIPELINES EASILY
BARN CLEANING SERVICE

AVAILABLE WITH
COMPRESSED AIR

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Winner, PA 17585

717-392-7227 or We will take work
Toll Free within 100 mile

1-800-727-7228 radius Of
7:00 am to 5:00 PM Lancaster

CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL
APPLICATORS LICENSED INSURED

★ Spraying Since 1961 ★

•
'


